77 0 VACANT Sub Staff 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 VACANT 77
20588 28824 28000 240 0 880 1950 104802 324104

444143 621803 362000 3660 12886 880 25850 1961302 6009001

Prepared by  PRINCIPAL
(SATISH V P )SSA

TOTAL A+C 

GRAND TOTALPay bill Passed for payment of Rs. 79,70,303/- (Rupees  Seventy  
Nine  Lakh  Seventy  Thousand  Three  Hundred  Three only)

(AMOD KUMAR)